
National of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification rr Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering
examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Civil
Engineering examination lnstitute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

"R" means Reappear

Sr. No.
Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Differential Calculus

Physics-1

Engineering Graphics

Problems Solving and

Energy and

lndian Knowledge

Teachings of Gita

German Language

Thought Lab.

Differential Calculus

Engineering Mechanics

Energy and

Economics for

Basics of Programming

Engineering Graphics

NCC/SportsfYoga

Differential Equations

Science

Equations

MAtCl1

PH|C11

cEtc11

csrc13

cHtc11

HSAU16

HSAU17

HSAU19

HSAU21

MAIR 11

cEtRl1

cHtR 11

HSIR12

csrR 11

cEtR12

SWIR11



Physics -

12211092

12211'.t01

12211'.t09

12211147

12211153

12211155

Date: 13-August-2025

Prasad Bhaumik Re. 1 (lnt)
MAIR 11 (lnt)

CSIR 11 (lnt + End)

Mkas

Ramesh Chand
Meena

Shriram Meena

Devender

Anand Kumar

Jai Singh

lshwar Singh

5.0000

Re. HSlC12 (lnt)

Re. HS|C12 (End)
CS|C13 (lnt + End)

5.5455

4.2727

Re. HS|C12 (End)

checking the
revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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